Wells County EMS







Wells County Medical Alert System

140 W. Spring St.
Bluffton, In
260-827-0167
tracy@wellscountyems.org

Tracy Fiscus (Administrative Assistant & Wells County Medical Alert Administrator/Tech)

<u>All service is provided locally</u>. We work together with Wells Community Health Services Foundation Auxiliary, Bluffton Dispatch and Wells County Emergency Personnel. <u>Bluffton Dispatch monitors for us. It IS NOT monitored out of state, the unit actually dials 911!!!</u>

<u>Must have a landline or a cellular home phone connection device, NOT a cell phone</u> (Verizon cellular/landline device works, AT&T cellular/landline does not.)

\$33.00 for first month (includes installation)

\$18.00 thereafter

No responders fee (unless you are transported by EMS, then you will have the EMS charge which will be turned in to your insurance or medicated on scene then refuse transport)

We don't sell or give out your information. We'll never sell you anything.

All we need to get started is your name, address and phone number!